

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8773/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/07/2004 in LPA No. 125/2003 & CA No.

241/2003 & WP No. 5244/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SHIVANGI DHILLON SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GREATER BOMBAY COOP.BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. M.P. Raju, Adv.

Mr. A.M. Pattiyani, Adv.

Ms. Manju A. Pattiyani, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R. No. 4

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

Ms. Shashi M. Kapila, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Ojha, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Shankaratnam, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after summer vacation.

(MEERA HEMANT)

ASST. REGISTRAR

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER