

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8773/2006

SHIVANGI DHILLON SHAH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GREATER BOMBAY COOP.BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashwani Bhardwaj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Mehta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 3rd week of August, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)